HELLY HANSEN

Helly Hansen Race Day & Championship Series

Monday, January 27, 2020
Course Setter: Keli Wyatt  Pace Setter: Szymon Wojaciak - 28.61

Team Results - Race 4

Team Race Place Team Team Race Points
1 On The Edge 26.1
2 Cool Runnings 24.9
3 Mary Phillips Suja Juice Racers 24.7
4 Last Minute 22.9
5 Zingles A 20.9
6 Zingles C 16.5
7 Zingles B 13.3
8 Zingles D 11.3

Team Season Standings thru Race 4

Team Season Place Team Team Season Points
1 On The Edge 100.9
2 Last Minute 99.0
3 Mary Phillips Suja Juice Racers 98.5
4 Cool Runnings 97.3

Special Thanks to our Host:
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HELLY HANSEN

Helly Hansen Race Day & Championship Series
Monday, January 27, 2020

Team Results (Team Place Order)

On The Edge - 26.1 Team Race Points

Bib Place Discipline Racer Red Blue Handicap Total Points
23 2 Alpine Women Mya Kaliniak 33.67 3439 17.69 5.3
25 2 Alpine Men Jay Baldassare 29.21 28.67 0.21 5.3
27 3 Alpine Women Mary Allen 33.84 34.25 18.28 5.2
21 5 Alpine Men James Graef 31.13 30.17 5.45 5.2
24 1 Alpine Women Natasha Lloyd DNF 33.28 16.32 5.1

Non Scoring Team Members
28 2 Snowboard Women Tracy Rymph 43.24 DSQ 31.14 4.1
22 1 Telemark Men Loren Dumont 42.43 DNF  28.30 4.1

Cool Runnings - 24.9 Team Race Points

Bib Place Discipline Racer Red Blue Handicap Total Points
7 7 Alpine Men Justin James 31.49 30.34 6.05 5.3
4 10 Alpine Men Ainsworth Moncreiffe 32.56 31.93 11.60 5.2
3 5 Alpine Women Beth Reilly 36.51 35.74 24.92 5.1
1 2 Snowboard Men Brad Boyer 40.72 39.93 19.57 5.1
5 16 Alpine Men Chris Dunlap 36.44 36.30 26.88 4.2

Non Scoring Team Members
2 3  Snowboard Women Laurel Boyer 52.47 49.99 54.73 3.1
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Mary Phillips Suja Juice Racers - 24.7 Team Race Points

Discipline Racer Red Blue Handicap Total Points
Alpine Men Simon Marsh 32.45 30.04 5.00 5.2
Snowboard Men Ash Muller 38.64 39.47 15.06 5.2
Alpine Men Roger Fang 31.52 30.26 5.77 5.1
Alpine Men Chris Wirkler 30.89 30.35 6.08 5.0
Snowboard Women Clay Campbell DNS 42.48 28.48 4.2

Non Scoring Team Members
Alpine Men Thomas McGarry 37.81 68.69 32.16 4.1
Last Minute - 22.9 Team Race Points

Discipline Racer Red Blue Handicap Total Points
Alpine Men John Rice 28.96 28.67 0.21 5.3
Alpine Men Paul Smith 31.37 30.65 7.13 5.3
Alpine Women Jill Rice 37.93 37.15 29.85 5.2
Alpine Men Natron Smith 33.67 32.89 14.96 5.0
Snowboard Men Clay Young 48.71 47.79 47.04 2.1

Zingles A - 20.9 Team Race Points

Discipline Racer Red Blue Handicap Total Points
Alpine Women Emilia Krause 35.99 DNF  25.80 5.3
Alpine Men Szymon Wojaciak  28.61 29.05 0.00 5.3
Alpine Men Felipe Friedli 32.92 33.37 15.06 5.2
Alpine Men Francisco Krause 40.54 32.82 14.72 5.1
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HELLY HANSEN

Zingles C - 16.5 Team Race Points

Bib Place Discipline Racer Red Blue Handicap Total Points

89 9 Alpine Women Stella Phillips 40.98 39.65 38.59 5.1

90 8 Alpine Women India Lynch 40.41 39.62 38.48 4.2

87 15 Alpine Men Kevin Phillips 35.90 35.26 23.24 4.1

88 10 Alpine Women Rachel Phillips 44.15 45.17 54.32 3.1
Zingles B - 13.3 Team Race Points

Bib Place Discipline Racer Red Blue Handicap Total Points

94 21 Alpine Men Jose Krause DNS 46.37 62.08 4.2

93 4 Alpine Women Francisco Santiagos 35.20 DNS 23.03 4.1

92 19 Alpine Men Troy Layne 41.25 39.68 38.69 3.0

91 11 Alpine Women Eleanor Wolf DNS 68.59 139.74 2.0
Zingles D - 11.3 Team Race Points

Bib Place Discipline Racer Red Blue Handicap Total Points

83 14 Alpine Men Erik Litch 34.82 34.07 19.08 4.1

85 18 Alpine Men Kelly McEwan 38.99 38.32 33.94 3.0

84 20 Alpine Men Tommy Miles 40.66 41.49 42.12 2.1

86 22 Alpine Men Louis Lynch 63.50 69.56 121.95 2.1




HELLY HANSEN

Helly Hansen Race Day & Championship Series

Individual Results
Race 4
Monday, January 27, 2020

Course Setter: Keli Wyatt  Pace Setter: Szymon Wojaciak - 28.61

Alpine Women

Total World
Place Racer Team Best Handicap Points Cup
1 Natasha Lloyd On The Edge 33.28 16.32 5.1 20
2 Mya Kaliniak On The Edge 33.67 17.69 5.3 17
3 Mary Allen On The Edge 33.84 18.28 5.2 14
4 Francisco Santiagos Zingles B 35.20 23.03 4.1 12
5 Beth Reilly Cool Runnings 35.74 24.92 5.1 11
6 Emilia Krause Zingles A 35.99 25.80 5.3 10
7 Jill Rice Last Minute 37.15 29.85 5.2 9
8 India Lynch Zingles C 39.62 38.48 4.2 8
9 Stella Phillips Zingles C 39.65 38.59 5.1 7
10 Rachel Phillips Zingles C 44.15 54.32 3.1 6
11 Eleanor Wolf Zingles B 68.59 139.74 2.0 5
Snowboard Women
Total World
Place Racer Team Best Handicap Points Cup
1 Clay Campbell Mary Phillips Suja Juice Racers 42.48 28.48 4.2 20
2 Tracy Rymph On The Edge 43.24 31.14 4.1 17
3 Laurel Boyer Cool Runnings 49.99 54.73 3.1 14
Snowboard Men
Total World
Place Racer Team Best Handicap Points Cup
1 Ash Muller Mary Phillips Suja Juice Racers 38.64 15.06 5.2 20
2 Brad Boyer Cool Runnings 39.93 19.57 5.1 17

3 Clay Young Last Minute 47.79 47.04 2.1 14




Place

Racer
Loren Dumont

Racer
Szymon Wojaciak
Jay Baldassare
John Rice
Simon Marsh
James Graef
Roger Fang
Justin James
Chris Wirkler
Paul Smith
Ainsworth Moncreiffe
Francisco Krause
Natron Smith
Felipe Friedli
Erik Litch
Kevin Phillips
Chris Dunlap
Thomas McGarry
Kelly McEwan
Troy Layne
Tommy Miles
Jose Krause
Louis Lynch

HELLY HANSEN

Telemark Men

Team
On The Edge

Alpine Men

Team
Zingles A
On The Edge
Last Minute
Mary Phillips Suja Juice Racers
On The Edge
Mary Phillips Suja Juice Racers
Cool Runnings
Mary Phillips Suja Juice Racers
Last Minute
Cool Runnings
Zingles A
Last Minute
Zingles A
Zingles D
Zingles C
Cool Runnings
Mary Phillips Suja Juice Racers
Zingles D
Zingles B
Zingles D
Zingles B
Zingles D

Best
42.43

Best
28.61
28.67
28.67
30.04
30.17
30.26
30.34
30.35
30.65
31.93
32.82
32.89
32.92
34.07
35.26
36.30
37.81
38.32
39.68
40.66
46.37
63.50

Handicap
28.30

Handicap
0.00
0.21
0.21
5.00
5.45
5.77
6.05
6.08
7.13

11.60
14.72
14.96
15.06
19.08
23.24
26.88
32.16
33.94
38.69
42.12
62.08
121.95

Total
Points
4.1

Total
Points
5.3
5.3
5.3
5.2
5.2
5.1
5.3
5.0
5.3
5.2
5.1
5.0
5.2
4.1
4.1
4.2
4.1
3.0
3.0
2.1
4.2
2.1

World
Cup
20

World
Cup
20
17
17
12
11
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HELLY HANSEN

Helly Hansen Race Day & Championship Series
Individual Series Standings
Monday, January 27, 2020

Alpine Women
WC Season WC Season Season TP

Racer Place Points Place  Season TP
Natasha Lloyd 1 66 1 20.4
Mary Allen 2 44 3 16.6
Mya Kaliniak 3 43 5 13.8
Beth Reilly 4 41 2 19.6
Tiffany Gorman 5 37 6 10.6
Jessica Gorman 6 31 7 10.4
Jill Rice 7 29 4 16.5
Rose Quinn 8 21 7 10.4
Phoebe Heaydon 9 20 12 5.3
Sydney Birtwhistle 10 17 14 5.2
Charlotte Gorman 11 13 10 9.4
Francisco Santiagos 12 12 20 4.1
Stella Phillips 12 12 9 10.1
Alexis Davis 14 11 20 4.1
Emilia Krause 15 10 12 5.3
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HELLY HANSEN

Alpine Women- continued
WC Season WC Season Season TP

Racer Place Points Place  Season TP
Olivia Tongue 16 9 16 5.1
Annabelle Jones 17 8 16 5.1
Claire Greenburger 17 8 25 3.0
India Lynch 17 8 11 7.2
Victoria Jones 20 7 14 5.2
Holly Tongue 21 6 18 5.0
Rachel Phillips 21 6 22 3.1
Eleanor Wolf 23 5 27 2.0
Holly Heise 24 3 22 3.1
Genevieve Blauwet 25 2 19 4.2
Megan Starkey 26 1 26 2.1

Snowboard Women
WC Season WC Season Season TP

Racer Place Points Place  Season TP
Tracy Rymph 1 54 1 10.3
Laurel Boyer 2 45 2 9.3
Clay Campbell 3 40 3 8.4
Stacey Bakker 4 12 4 2.1

7




HH

HELLY HANSEN

Telemark Women
WC Season WC Season Season TP

Racer Place Points Place Season TP
Gerlinde Debie 1 40 2 9.2
Jennifer Haskell 2 34 1 10.2

Snowboard Men
WC Season WC Season Season TP

Racer Place Points Place  Season TP
Ash Muller 1 80 1 19.8
Brad Boyer 2 65 2 18.4
Clay Young 3 38 3 6.3
Collin McCabe 4 17 4 3.2
David Hagan 5 14 4 3.2
Wilson Couch 6 11 6 2.1

Telemark Men
WC Season WC Season Season TP

Racer Place Points Place  Season TP
Loren Dumont 1 77 1 16.5
Johnny Whitewater 2 20 2 4.2
Christian Garlapow-T 3 17 3 4.1
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Alpine Men
WC Season WC Season Season TP
Racer Place Points Place  Season TP
Jay Baldassare 1 74 2 21.1
John Rice 2 71 1 21.2
Simon Marsh 3 48 4 20.7
James Graef 4 41 4 20.7
Jakob Schwaiger Il 5 34 9 15.8
Roger Fang 5 34 7 20.1
Chris Wirkler 7 32 6 20.2
Justin James 8 27 3 20.9
Szymon Wojaciak 9 20 19 5.3
Quinn Peterson 10 18 16 10.4
Paul Smith 11 16 14 10.6
Mike Levan 12 14 23 5.2
Ainsworth Moncreiffe 13 13 10 15.7
Peter Fralick 14 10 15 10.5
David Luskin 15 8 19 5.3
Natron Smith 15 8 12 15.0
Ross Raitman 15 8 28 5.1
Nicholas Coleman 18 7 28 5.1
Chris Dunlap 19 6 8 16.6
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HELLY HANSEN

Alpine Men - continued
WC Season WC Season Season TP

Racer Place Points Place  Season TP
Francisco Krause 20 5 28 5.1
Jakob Schwaiger 20 5 11 15.4
Stefan Popov 20 5 23 5.2
Craig Heaydon 23 3 18 8.0
Felipe Friedli 23 3 23 5.2
Alexander Popov 25 2 19 5.3
Andy Dobrot 25 2 31 5.0
Erik Litch 25 2 34 4.1
Nicholas Ortiz 25 2 47 2.2
Christian Garlapow 29 1 39 4.0
Israel Kozlik 29 1 48 2.1
Kevin Phillips 29 1 34 4.1
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